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322832 Adkins , Tiara F 9 2017 X
305958 Alexander , Ethan M 10 2016 X
276517 Allen , Scott M 10 2016 X
304898 Arbagast , Nick  M 11 2016 X
305957 Bailey , Jacob M 9 2017 X
276511 Barker , Colby  M 10 2016 X
292778 Bauer , Jada F 10 2016 X
304915 Benjamin , Shinae F 12 2014 X
285521 Blackburn , Grant  M 10 2016 X
245547 Blackburn , Holly F 11 2015 C
245546 Blackburn , Katie F 11 2015 C
252698 Blakenship , Gabby  F 10 2016 X
245532 Borders , Austin M 11 2015 X
258967 Borders , Coltyn  M 12 2014 X
322828 Borders , Shelby F 8 - X
316983 Bowen , Alex M 8 - X
285941 Bowen , Alex M 12 2014 X
279789 Bowen , Harley  F 10 2016 X
276516 Bowen , Noah M 10 2016 X
245338 Bowen , Sierra F 12 2014 X
306088 Brown , Jordan M 9 2017 X
245517 Burke , Brent  M 12 2014 X
258952 Butcher , Blake M 12 2014 X
306100 Carter , Aaron M 12 2017 X
285938 Carter , Allen M 9 2017 X
304900 Carter , Jacob  M 9 2017 X
245360 Cecil  , Whitney F 12 2014 X
310561 Clark , Abbie  F 9 2017 X
245373 Cline , Karli F 11 2015 X
316653 Colegrove , Ethan M 8 - X
285522 Collins , Ethan M 10 2016 X
310555 Crum , Abby  F 10 2016 X
321068 Crum , Evan M 7 - X
310563 Crum , Tori F 7 - X
245391 Dalton  , Latasha F 12 2014 X
316806 Dalton , Jordan  M 9 2017 X
275890 Dalton , Terry M 11 2014 X
304905 Dalton , Zach M 9 2017 X
285944 Damron , Chase M 9 2016 X
263499 Daniels , Dovie  F 12 2013 X
309998 Davis , Dennison  M 7 - X
252699 Davis , Mallory  F 10 2016 X
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321063 Dean , Austin M 11 2015 X
279860 Dials  , Jayla  F 8 - X/C
293171 Dials , Cameron  M 9 2017 X
322910 Dindal  , Madison F 9 2017 X
252721 Dingess , Brady M 8 - X
279865 Dingess , Morgan  F 12 2014 C
310554 Dye , Allison  F 12 2014 X
321066 Endicott , Brady M 9 2017 X
258953 Fannin , Matt M 12 2014 X
304913 Fields , Chloe F 8 - X
245560 Fields , Jada F 10 2016 X
272942 Fitch , Dylan M 9 2017 X
245525 Fitch , Jon Jon M 11 2012 X
304901 Fitch , Matthew M 9 2017 X
263498 Fletcher , Madyson  F 12 2013 X
252696 Fraley , Carley F 12 2014 X
289436 Fraley , Dawson M 10 2016 X
276509 Frey , Nathan M 10 2016 X
276510 Gauze , Josh M 10 2016 X
305855 Gauze , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
305959 Gauze , Zachary M 9 2017 X
275881 Gilkey , Sonny  M 10 2016 X
283427 Goble , Emily F 9 2017 X
322824 Goble , Linzie M 9 2017 X
305858 Goble , Makayla F 8 - X
305857 Goble , Mattia F 12 2017 X
294855 Goble , Wesley M 12 2014 X
279861 Goforth , Haley  F 9 2017 C
263452 Gordon , Mason  M 10 2017 X
279858 Grayson  , Allicen  F 8 - X/C
246690 Grayson  , Jenna  F 9 2017 X/C
292045 Hale , Chloe F 8 - X
251697 Hale , Madison  F 9 2017 X
305859 Hammond , Brooke F 12 2013 X
252697 Haney , Madison  F 11 2015 X
252702 Hanson , Carson M 9 2017 X
309999 Hanson , Korey  M 12 2014 X
310562 Harless , Kaylee F 8 - X
278510 Harless , Nick  M 10 2016 X
304916 Hensley , Lexy F 9 2017 X
292775 Hensley , Steven  M 12 2014 X
305860 Hillman , Madison  F 8 - X
263496 Horn  , Lyndsey  F 12 2013 X
245552 Horn , Allison F 11 2015 C
252716 Horn , Austin M 12 2013 X
275889 Horn , Christian  M 11 2014 X
310564 Horn , Kaleigh F 7 - X
245559 Horn , Lakyn F 10 2017 C
250139 Horn , Lauren F 9 2017 X/C
279793 Howard , Josie  F 11 2014 X
279796 Howard , Terri F 10 2016 X
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279866 Isaac , Allison  F 12 2014 C
279795 Isaac , Kristen  F 10 2016 X
285516 James , Trey M 9 2017 X
263453 Jarrell  , Parker  M 11 2015 X
304909 Johnson , Damien M 9 2017 X
285948 Jones , Jordan  M 9 2017 X
285945 Jude , Brayden M 10 2016 X
278509 Jude , Dawson  M 10 2016 X
316807 Jude , George  M 9 2017 X
305864 Jude , Kaitlyn F 10 2016 X
305862 Jude , Maddie F 8 - X
252116 Jude , Paige F 9 2017 X
285950 Kinser , Randy M 9 2017 X
285942 Kinser , Rowdy  M 12 2014 X
321067 Lafferty , Will M 7 - X
292048 Lemley , Vallerie F 8 - X
304891 Luster , Alex M 10 2015 X
310557 Marcum , Brianna  F 10 2016 X
304888 Marcum , Donovan  M 10 2015 X
245544 Marcum , Lindsy F 11 2015 C
305856 Marcum , Shenna  F 7 - X
285519 Maynard , Braxton  M 10 2016 X
245557 Maynard , Destiney F 12 2014 C
304921 Maynard , Jason M 12 2017 X
245556 Maynard , Karlea F 12 2014 C
252714 Maynard , Nick M 11 2015 X
279792 Maynard , Paige  F 10 2016 X
250297 Maynard , Whitney  F 11 2015 X
272951 McCoy , Alyssa F 8 - X
276512 McCoy , Hunter M 10 2016 X
304908 McCoy , Levi M 9 2017 X
255730 McGinnis  , Braxton M 12 2014 X
285949 McKenzie , Justin M 10 2016 X
275886 McKinney , Grarrett M 10 2013 X
305865 McMillan , Emily F 8 - X
293172 Meade , Keaton  M 9 2017 X
275883 Messer , James  M 10 2013 X
279862 Messer , Skyla F 8 - X
245548 Mills , Autumn F 11 2015 X/C
292047 Mills , Chloe F 8 - X
245550 Mills , McKenzie F 11 2015 C
305962 Moore , Aaron M 12 2014 X
292776 Morris , Devin  M 12 2014 X
315032 Morton , Shelby F 10 2016 X
275884 Muncy , Drake  M 10 2013 X
279864 Muncy , Hannah F 8 - C
324124 Newsome , DeAndra F 12 2014 X
304917 Oettingen , Anna F 10 2017 X
315030 Oettinger , Ann Van F 11 2017 X
283428 Osborne , Kira  F 9 2017 X
310560 Patrick , Cheyenne F 10 2016 X
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324123 Patrick , Jessie F 9 2017 X
304904 Patrick , Seth M 9 2017 X
315031 Peralta , Carlotta F 11 2017 X
251699 Perry  , Jessie F 10 2016 X
316984 Perry , Zack  M 8 - X
310217 Petrucci , Andrew  M 11 2015 X
305866 Pinson , Julia F 8 - X
252710 Porter , Lakin  F 9 2017 X
275892 Preece , Zach M 11 2014 X
245553 Presley , Gracie F 11 2015 X/C
252704 Preston , McKenzie  F 11 2015 X
304902 Proctor , Logan M 9 2017 X
245530 Putnam , Dakota M 11 2015 X
304906 Ramey , Timothy M 9 2017 X
317784 Reed , Ian  M 9 2017 X
292779 Rice , Brianna F 11 2015 X
310559 Robinson  , Aly  F 10 2016 X
306057 Robinson , Sam  M 12 2014 X
245554 Robinson , Taylor F 12 2014 X
279859 Sayler , Emily  F 9 2017 C
292777 Scites , Sabrina F 11 2014 X
258168 Smith  , Branson M 9 2017 X
325591 Smith , Brynn F 7 - X
283430 Snyder , Graci  F 8 - X
310556 Sparks , Faith  F 10 2016 X
316982 Sparks , Kolby  M 8 - X
279791 Spaulding , Lila F 9 2017 X/C
245382 Spence , Sheena F 11 2015 X
324125 Spence , Sierra  F 12 2014 X
319332 Spradlin , Luke M 11 2015 X
258166 Stafford  , Daylon M 11 2015 X
324126 Stapleton , Hannah F 10 2016 X
246680 Stepp , Katie  F 12 2014 X
279794 Thompson  , Madison  F 10 2016 X
283431 Thompson , Brittany  F 8 - X
304910 Thompson , Steven M 9 2017 X
304894 Townsend , Chandler M 10 2015 X
305955 Turner , Hayden M 9 2017 X
315033 Vanderpool , Brooklyn F 7 - X
305869 Vanover , Lexi F 8 - X
245521 Vogeler , Andrew M 11 2015 X
285520 Walker , Braden M 10 2016 X
305867 Ward , Ashley  F 8 - X
319333 Ward , Austin M 8 - X
263463 Ward , Hannah  F 11 2015 X
321061 Washburn , Matt M 10 2016 X
252705 Wefenstette , Fallyne F 11 2015 X
295293 Whitt , Kylie F 9 2017 X
319334 Wiley  , Trinity F 11 2015 X
250301 Workman , Greg M 12 2014 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Borders, Coltyn  
Butcher, Blake 
Crum, Evan 
Dean, Austin 
Endicott, Brady 
Fannin, Matt 
Fitch, Dylan 
Fitch, Jon Jon 
Fitch, Matthew 
Fraley, Dawson 
Gordon, Mason  
Hanson, Carson 
Hanson, Korey  
Jarrell , Parker  
Jude, Dawson  
Lafferty, Will 
McCoy, Levi 
McGinnis , Braxton 
Muncy, Drake  
Stafford , Daylon 
Walker, Braden 
Washburn, Matt 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Blackburn, Grant  
Colegrove, Ethan 
Collins, Ethan 
Dalton, Jordan  

X Dalton, Zach 
Dials, Cameron  
Dingess, Brady 
Fraley, Dawson 
Gauze, Zachary 

X Hanson, Corey 
Hanson, Korey  
Horn, Austin 
James, Trey 
Jude, George  
Maynard, Braxton  
Maynard, Nick 
Meade, Keaton  
Reed, Ian  
Robinson, Sam  
Walker, Braden 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bowen, Sierra 
Goble, Emily 
Isaac, Kristen  
Maynard, Paige  
Morton, Shelby 
Oettinger, Ann Van
Osborne, Kira  
Peralta, Carlotta 
Porter, Lakin  
Preston, McKenzie  
Snyder, Graci  

Thompson, Brittany  
Thompson , Madison  
Vanderpool, Brooklyn 
Wefenstette, Fallyne 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Blackburn, Holly 
Blackburn, Katie 
Dials , Jayla  
Dingess, Morgan  
Goforth, Haley  
Grayson , Allicen  
Grayson , Jenna  
Horn, Allison 
Horn, Lakyn 
Horn, Lauren 
Isaac, Allison  
Marcum, Lindsy 
Maynard, Destiney 
Maynard, Karlea 
Mills, Autumn 
Mills, McKenzie 
Muncy, Hannah 
Presley, Gracie 
Sayler, Emily  
Spaulding, Lila 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Clark, Abbie  
Crum, Abby  
Crum, Tori 
Davis, Mallory  
Dye, Allison  
Fraley, Carley 
Hale, Madison  
Hammond, Brooke 
Harless, Kaylee 
Horn, Kaleigh 
Marcum, Brianna  
Patrick, Cheyenne 
Robinson , Aly  
Sparks, Faith  

Varsity
Football

Arbagast, Nick  
Borders, Austin 
Bowen, Alex 
Brown, Jordan 
Burke, Brent  
Butcher, Blake 
Carter, Aaron 
Carter, Jacob  
Dalton, Terry 
Dalton, Zach 
Damron, Chase 
Fitch, Matthew 

Fraley, Dawson 
Gilkey, Sonny  
Gordon, Mason  
Harless, Nick  
Horn, Christian  

X Jarrell, Keaton 
Johnson, Damien 
Jones, Jordan  
Jude, Brayden 
Luster, Alex 
Marcum, Donovan  
Maynard, Braxton  
Maynard, Jason 
McCoy, Hunter 
McCoy, Levi 
McGinnis , Braxton 
McKinney, Grarrett 
Meade, Keaton  
Messer, James  
Muncy, Drake  
Patrick, Seth 
Petrucci, Andrew  
Preece, Zach 
Proctor, Logan 
Putnam, Dakota 
Ramey, Timothy 

X Robinson, Sam  
Smith , Branson 
Stafford , Daylon 
Thompson, Steven 
Townsend, Chandler 
Vogeler, Andrew 
Walker, Braden 
Workman, Greg 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Blair, Jacob 
Butcher, Blake 
Cook, Kendrick  
Dials, Cameron  
Endicott, Tyler 
Fitch, Jon Jon 
Haney, Andrew  
Harmon, Brett 
Lafferty, Trey 
Maynard, Braxton  
Maynard, Nick 
McGinnis, Jordan  
Meade, Keaton  
Messer, Matt 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bowen, Sierra 
Dials , Jayla  
Grayson , Allicen  
Hale, Chloe 
Harless, Kaylee 
Howard, Josie  

Howard, Terri 
Maynard, Paige  
Maynard, Whitney  
Messer, Skyla 
Mills, Chloe 
Newsome, DeAndra 
Patrick, Jessie 
Presley, Gracie 
Preston, McKenzie  
Smith, Brynn 
Spence, Sierra  
Stapleton, Hannah 
Thompson, Brittany  
Wefenstette, Fallyne 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Davis, Dennison  
Fitch, Dylan 
Hanson, Carson 
Hanson, Korey  

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Blakenship, Gabby  
Davis, Mallory  
Fraley, Carley 
Haney, Madison  

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alexander, Ethan 
Allen, Scott 
Bailey, Jacob 
Barker, Colby  

X Barker, Jestin 
Bowen, Noah 
Fraley, Dawson 

X Frey, Ethan 
Frey, Nathan 
Gauze, Josh 
Gauze, Zachary 

X Jude, Taylor 
Maynard, Nick 
McCoy, Hunter 
Moore, Aaron 

X Strickland, Billy  
Turner, Hayden 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bowen, Harley  
Bowen, Sierra 
Cecil , Whitney 
Cline, Karli 
Dalton , Latasha 
Goble, Mattia 
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Hammond, Brooke 
Jude, Kaitlyn 
Maynard, Whitney  
Perry , Jessie 
Robinson, Taylor 
Spence, Sheena 
Stepp, Katie  

X Vanover, Lexi 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Goble, Linzie 
Goble, Wesley 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Adkins, Tiara 
Borders, Shelby 
Crum, Abby  
Daniels, Dovie  
Davis, Mallory  
Fletcher, Madyson  
Goble, Emily 

X Goble, Wesley 
Haney, Madison  
Horn , Lyndsey  
Jude, Paige 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Borders, Austin 
Burke, Brent  
Carter, Allen 
Hensley, Steven  
Kinser, Randy 
Kinser, Rowdy  
Morris, Devin  
Spradlin, Luke 
Ward, Austin 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bauer, Jada 
Cecil , Whitney 
Dalton , Latasha 
Dindal , Madison 
Fields, Jada 

X Harmon, Savnnah 
Lemley, Vallerie 
Mills, Autumn 
Rice, Brianna 
Scites, Sabrina 
Spaulding, Lila 
Ward, Hannah  
Wiley , Trinity 

Varsity
Volleyball

Benjamin, Shinae 
Fields, Chloe 
Grayson , Allicen  
Grayson , Jenna  
Hale, Chloe 
Hensley, Lexy 
Horn, Lauren 
Isaac, Kristen  
Maynard, Paige  
McCoy, Alyssa 
Oettingen, Anna 
Osborne, Kira  
Porter, Lakin  
Spaulding, Lila 
Thompson , Madison  
Wefenstette, Fallyne 
Whitt, Kylie 

Varsity
Wrestling

Bowen, Alex 
Burke, Brent  

X Carter, Allen 
Gilkey, Sonny  
Horn, Christian  
Jones, Jordan  
Jude, Brayden 
Kinser, Randy 
Kinser, Rowdy  
McKenzie, Justin 
Muncy, Drake  
Perry, Zack  
Putnam, Dakota 
Smith , Branson 
Sparks, Kolby  
Stafford , Daylon 
Vogeler, Andrew 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Crum, Evan 
Dean, Austin 
Endicott, Brady 
Fitch, Dylan 
Fitch, Matthew 
Fraley, Dawson 
Hanson, Carson 
Hanson, Korey  
Lafferty, Will 
McCoy, Levi 
Muncy, Drake  
Walker, Braden 
Washburn, Matt 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Blackburn, Grant  
Collins, Ethan 
Dalton, Jordan  
Dials, Cameron  
Fraley, Dawson 
Gauze, Zachary 

X Hanson, Corey 
Jude, Dawson  
Jude, George  
Meade, Keaton  
Robinson, Sam  
Walker, Braden 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Goble, Emily 
Isaac, Kristen  
Morton, Shelby 
Osborne, Kira  
Peralta, Carlotta 
Porter, Lakin  
Snyder, Graci  
Thompson, Brittany  
Vanderpool, Brooklyn 

Junior Varsity
Football

Brown, Jordan 
Carter, Jacob  
Dalton, Zach 
Damron, Chase 
Fitch, Matthew 
Fraley, Dawson 
Gilkey, Sonny  
Gordon, Mason  
Harless, Nick  
Johnson, Damien 
Jones, Jordan  
Jude, Brayden 
Luster, Alex 
Marcum, Donovan  
Maynard, Braxton  
McCoy, Hunter 
McCoy, Levi 
McKinney, Grarrett 
Meade, Keaton  
Messer, James  
Muncy, Drake  
Patrick, Seth 
Proctor, Logan 
Ramey, Timothy 
Smith , Branson 
Thompson, Steven 
Townsend, Chandler 
Walker, Braden 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Dials , Jayla  
Grayson , Allicen  
Hale, Chloe 
Harless, Kaylee 
Maynard, Whitney  
Messer, Skyla 
Mills, Chloe 
Newsome, DeAndra 
Patrick, Jessie 
Preston, McKenzie  
Smith, Brynn 
Spence, Sierra  
Stapleton, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bowen, Harley  
Gauze, Kaitlyn 
Goble, Makayla 
Hillman, Madison  
Jude, Kaitlyn 
Jude, Maddie 
Marcum, Shenna  
McMillan, Emily 
Perry , Jessie 
Pinson, Julia 
Vanover, Lexi 
Ward, Ashley  

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Fields, Chloe 
Grayson , Allicen  
Grayson , Jenna  
Hale, Chloe 
Hensley, Lexy 
Horn, Lauren 
Isaac, Kristen  
Maynard, Paige  
McCoy, Alyssa 
Oettingen, Anna 
Osborne, Kira  
Porter, Lakin  
Spaulding, Lila 
Thompson , Madison  
Wefenstette, Fallyne 
Whitt, Kylie 


